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062323 - HOD FLASH (24 HOUR) SURVEY)

Report Settings
Respondents: Qualified Only

Additional Filter: None

Table Set: All

Percentage Base: Total Answering

Stat Test Levels: 95 / 90 (z-test)

Stat Test Groups: None

Date Range: (06/23/23 - 08/22/23)

Segment Definitions
All Respondents (ALL) n=2025

Weighting
Total nweight.q062323_24_hourprop.val q062323_24_hourprop
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QS2Q2: Do you tend to feel that...?

The "culture wars" are overblown in terms of how important the issues of those debates are to daily life.

All Respondents

Total N=2025

Total (Unweighted) N=2025

Yes, I feel this way 57%

No, I don't feel this way 43%

Table Base: US RESPONDENTS
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QS2Q2: Do you tend to feel that...?

Most Americans get along with one another.

All Respondents

Total N=2025

Total (Unweighted) N=2025

Yes, I feel this way 57%

No, I don't feel this way 43%

Table Base: US RESPONDENTS
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QS2Q2: Do you tend to feel that...?

You can see the good in those you disagree with.

All Respondents

Total N=2025

Total (Unweighted) N=2025

Yes, I feel this way 76%

No, I don't feel this way 24%

Table Base: US RESPONDENTS
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QS2Q2: Do you tend to feel that...?

Opportunities exist in American for nearly all to attain the American Dream.

All Respondents

Total N=2025

Total (Unweighted) N=2025

Yes, I feel this way 56%

No, I don't feel this way 44%

Table Base: US RESPONDENTS
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QS2Q2: Do you tend to feel that...?

You have a friend who doesn't share your views.

All Respondents

Total N=2025

Total (Unweighted) N=2025

Yes, I feel this way 71%

No, I don't feel this way 29%

Table Base: US RESPONDENTS
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